Number of cards :

34

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

Squirtle
Wartortle
Blastoise
Staryu
Starmie
Magikarp
Gyarados
Lapras
Articuno
Suicune ex

Drowzee

TCG Classic Blastoise & Suicune ex Deck
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012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022

CLASSIC

Hypno

Mr. Mime

Mewtwo

Lt. Surge's Rattata
Lt. Surge's Raticate
Kangaskhan

Super Rod

Ultra Ball
Computer Search
VS Seeker

Rare Candy
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023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
?

?

Switch

Poké Ball

Drops in the Ocean
Professor Oak
Fisherman

Pokémon Fan Club
Boss's Orders Giovanni
Bill

Rocket's Admin.
Double Colorless Energy
Water Energy

Psychic Energy
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Pokecardex



